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RACING WEEKEND 2021

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

17-18-19  Septiembre 2021

Circuit Ricardo Tormo
4005

1 25 OGAARD,Sebastian 16 27:09,891 01:34,199 141,54DENCampos Racing F4TATUUS F4 T014 6PIT1
2 23 MARTÍ, J. María 16 27:20,831 01:35,081 00:10,940 00:10,940 140,59 ROSPACampos Racing F4TATUUS F4 T014 7PIT1
3 1 ARKHANGELSKII, M. 16 27:22,271 01:34,974 00:12,380 00:01,440 140,47 RORUSDrivex School F4TATUUS F4 T014 6PIT1
4 52 ZANFARI,Suleiman 16 27:23,721 01:35,174 00:13,830 00:01,450 140,34MAMP Motorsport F4TATUUS F4 T014 13PIT1
5 34 BORDÁS, Enric 16 27:23,741 01:35,204 00:13,850 00:00,020 140,34SPAFórmula de Campeon F4TATUUS F4 T014 15PIT1
6 12 MOLINA,Gil 16 27:27,361 01:35,163 00:17,470 00:03,620 140,03 ROMXMP Motorsport F4TATUUS F4 T014 16PIT1
7 68 OXLEY, Branden L. 16 27:27,584 01:35,296 00:17,693 00:00,223 140,02 ROUKDrivex School F4TATUUS F4 T014 11PIT1
8 75 ABRAMCZYCK, Noam 16 27:29,178 01:35,415 00:19,287 00:01,594 139,88 ROFR Drivex School F4TATUUS F4 T014 12PIT1
9 9 KOEN, Rik 16 27:30,065 01:35,075 00:20,174 00:00,887 139,81 RONLDMP Motorsport F4TATUUS F4 T014 6PIT1

10 24 GARCIA, Alejandro 16 27:30,129 01:35,529 00:20,238 00:00,064 139,8MXCampos Racing F4TATUUS F4 T014 12PIT1
11 19 JENIC. Filip 16 27:30,825 01:35,596 00:20,934 00:00,696 139,74 ROSRBTeo Martin Motorsp F4TATUUS F4 T014 10PIT1
12 77 DEGNBOL, Noah 16 27:31,370 01:35,173 00:21,479 00:00,545 139,69 RODENMP Motorsport F4TATUUS F4 T014 11PIT1
13 55 PINGASOV, Miron 16 27:32,753 01:35,413 00:22,862 00:01,383 139,58 RORUSMP Motorsport F4TATUUS F4 T014 11PIT1
14 7 De HEUS, Emely 16 27:34,730 01:35,318 00:24,839 00:01,977 139,41 RONLDMP Motorsport F4TATUUS F4 T014 11PIT1
15 29 KELSTRUP, Georg 16 27:35,646 01:35,280 00:25,755 00:00,916 139,33 RODENMP Motorsport F4TATUUS F4 T014 14PIT1
16 27 PARTYSHEV, Oleksandr 16 27:35,825 01:35,673 00:25,934 00:00,179 139,32 ROUKNCampos Racing F4TATUUS F4 T014 7PIT1
17 3 MICHL, Oliver 16 27:39,487 01:35,528 00:29,596 00:03,662 139,01 ROAUTTeo Martin Motorsp F4TATUUS F4 T014 12PIT1
18 15 GANDHI, Anshul 16 27:43,598 01:36,112 00:33,707 00:04,111 138,67 ROINDGRS Team F4TATUUS F4 T014 1501:36,976
19 18 CAMPOS, Jorge 16 27:44,500 01:35,211 00:34,609 00:00,902 138,59 ROMXTeo Martin Motorsp F4TATUUS F4 T014 1201:35,829
20 17 Van´t HOFF, Dilano 16 27:50,400 01:34,074 00:40,509 00:05,900 138,1 RONLDMP Motorsport F4TATUUS F4 T014 701:34,903
21 26 RYABOV, Vladislav 16 27:53,810 01:34,510 00:43,919 00:03,410 137,82 RORUSGRS Team F4TATUUS F4 T014 801:36,664
22 14 OLIVEIRA, Guilherme 16 28:07,195 01:35,346 00:57,304 00:13,385 136,73 ROPORDrivex School F4TATUUS F4 T014 12PIT1

Not Classified:
. 10 LOVINFOSSE, Lola 8 15:03,604 01:35,791 -8 Lap -8 Lap 127,65 ROFR Drivex School F4TATUUS F4 T014 6PIT1
. 28 MACIA, Daniel 6 12:33,279 02:15,817 -10 Lap -2 Lap 114,84 ROSPAFórmula de Campeon F4TATUUS F4 T014 3PIT1
. 44 ESPIRITO, Manuel 4 08:34,158 02:15,037 -12 Lap -2 Lap 112,17 ROPO MP Motorsport F4TATUUS F4 T014 3PIT1

 2 SECS PENALTY TO #3-14-27-12-9-34-26
 5 SECS PENALTY TO #14-9
 25 SECS PENALTY TO # 14

Best Lap: Rider 17 - Van´t HOFF, Dilano - Time: 01:34,074 at 153,26 Km/h
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